
From: 
To: "Jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.corn> 

Subject: Schedule March 27-April 30, 2015 
Date: Thu, 26 Mar 2015 20:25:03 +0000 

Fri. March 27,  2015 1S.1 

12:30pm Phone Date iv/Mark Feldman 

Sat. March 28, 2015 LSJ 

Sun. March 29, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: to fly back to NY via Delta #1671 at 12:10pm. Camo#141545 

Reminder: to anive STT at 12:38pm via Delta#454 (Rec. Loc. RQVCFL) (Carcso#141331) 

Mon. March 30,  2015 LSJ 

1:30pm Appt w/Erika Kellerhals at STC re IBE stuff 

Tun. March 31, 2015 LSJ 

la&411 

II ed. 1,  2015 LS.1 

Thun. .lpril 2.  2015 LS./ 

Reminder: concert at 8pm 

Reminder: Half Day at the office today 

3:00pm Appt w/Adriane Dudley at STC ( 1 

Fri. A ril 3,  2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Good Friday-office and STC are closed 
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Reminder: to depart AA#1380 at 1pm arrive JFK 5:27pm (Rec. Loc# RQTXFL)Carsco#141602 

Sat April 4, 2015 L.S7 

Reminder: parents to arrive today via Aeroflot #102 at 5:20pm at JFK. Jojo to pick them up in the 
Bentley. They will stay in 11B 

Sun. April 5, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: on holiday April 5-12 

Mon. April 6, 2015 LSJ 

3:00pm Appt w/Alen Staley (and possibly Jes) 

Tues. April 7,  2015 LSJ-NY 

TBD Depart LSJ 

TBE Arrive NY 

3:00pm Appt w/Alexa Staley (and possibly Jes) to speak about her futum 

Wed. April 8, 2015 NY 

9:20am Appt w/Dr: Mitchell Kline 

a • 

12:30pm LUNCH iv/Leon Black ( ) 

Thurs. April 9, 2015 NY 
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4:00pm Appt w/Larty Delson ( 1 

Fri. April 10,  2015 NY 

Sat April 11, 2015 NY 

Reminder: parents to depart today via Aeroflot #103 at 7:10pm fivm JFK. Jojo to take them to the 
airport in the Bentley 

un. April 12, 2015 NY-LSJ 

TBD Depart NY 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

Mon. April 13 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Tribeca Ball at the NY Academy of Art April 13 

6:00pm Hasty Pudding Gala Reception at the Plaza Hotel 

7:00pm Dinner 

Table for 10 

Kacyna. S Roomate? 

Tues. Apri114  2015 LSJ 

Wed. April 15, 2015 LSJ 

Thurs. April 16, 2015 LSJ 

Fri. April 17, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Valdson on holiday April 17-May 28 

Sat April 18, 2015 LSJ 

Sun. April 19, 2015 LSJ 

EFTA00350283



Mon. April20, 2015 LSJ 

Tues. April 21,  2015 LSJ-NY 

Wed. A ri122  2015 NY 

Thurs. April 24, 2015 NY- Marrakesh (??) 

Fri. April 25,  2015 Marrakesh  (??) 

at April 26, 2015 Marrakesh-Paris 

Reminder: Simon Ghraichy in NY April 26-May 4 

Sun. April 27, 2015 Paris 

Mon. April 28, 2015 Paris 

Tues. April 29, 2015 

Wed. April 30, 2015 

Reminder: Karyna k parents to depart today fivm NY 
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